Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
April 2018

Usage
208,837
22,290
338

1,605,389
1,200
6

275.00

Cost
$22,982.47
$2,404.46
$74.81

$10,248.89
$41.46
$165.01

$493.06

$36,410.16



